
Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 16 juin 2021

Meetings sauts et lancers
254124

FAPF

Perche / BEF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m85 243

1m551m40 1m70 1m85 2m00

o xxxxooo

2 MARTINEZ Nelly 1691009 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m85 243

1m401m20 1m55 1m70 1m85 2m00

o xxxxoxooo

3 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m20 28

1m401m20 1m55 1m70 1m85 2m00

xxo ----xx

Perche / JUF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEL GRAZIA Marine 1979576 JUF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m31 R IR1 743

3m052m85 3m25 3m31 3m41

o xxxooxo

Perche / MIF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m55 144

1m401m20 1m55 1m70

o xxxxxoo

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m64 457

8m648m21 8m31 8m41

2 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m83 407

6m217m28 X 7m83

3 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m74 340

6m196m74 5m71 6m44

TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS

DNS

TEHAHE Maireraurii 2333241 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS

DNS

NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Poids (3 Kg) / MAF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERGER Aline 1371554 MAF /56 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m26 250

5m264m80 X X - -

2 ZARLI Katia 1374748 MAF /65 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m17 244

5m174m87 - - - -

3 TERIIEROOITERAI Francoise 1371242 MAF /49 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m62 210

4m624m35 4m58 - - -

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m91 474

8m588m91 7m76 7m88

2 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m18 429

7m847m84 8m18 7m99

3 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 MIF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m86 409

7m747m05 7m86 7m84

4 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m10 362

7m106m17 6m83 X

Poids (4 Kg) / JUF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 JUF /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 13m23 N3 741

X12m57 11m93 12m17 13m23 13m17
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Poids (4 Kg) / MAF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERIITAOHIA Odette MAF / As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m54 328

6m036m54 5m73 - - -

2 DOGBE-COSSARD Valerie 2328903 MAF /80 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m82 284

5m665m82 X - - -

3 TEARIKI Louise 1371552 MAF /84 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m48 263

5m295m40 5m48 - - -

4 TAURAA Noella 1371550 MAF /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m20 246

5m205m02 4m99 - - -

CHARLES Virginie 1806658 MAF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

VERO Lokelani 1935467 MAF /85 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Poids (4 Kg) / MAM (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAVES Fernand 1371442 MAM /44 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m68 266

5m685m27 5m38 5m67 - -

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Poids (5 Kg) / MAM (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARFF Noel 1371546 MAM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m46 194

3m994m46 - - - -

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

HOPUE-TAMAHUTA Steven 2333235 SEM /93 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20m42 306

14m3220m42 X 14m58

2 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 17m61 254

16m6317m61 15m96 15m84

PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS

DNS

TEHAHE Maireraurii 2333241 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20m96 316

20m91X 20m96 18m67

2 RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 MIF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m17 301

X17m06 18m04 20m17

3 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m12 282

16m6018m39 18m80 19m12

4 PORLIER Anivai 2144597 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m14 264

18m14X X X

Disque (1.0 Kg) / JUF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 JUF /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 36m12 IR2 595

X36m12 X 31m07 34m22 X
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / MAF (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOGBE-COSSARD Valerie 2328903 MAF /80 As  Tefana 987 P-F 23m15 356

X17m07 20m22 15m25 23m15 20m82

2 TERIITAOHIA Odette MAF / As  Tefana 987 P-F 21m04 317

18m0318m10 19m02 19m34 21m04 X

3 TEARIKI Louise 1371552 MAF /84 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19m46 288

19m4615m71 X 17m80 X 16m10

4 TAURAA Noella 1371550 MAF /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17m92 260

17m2016m91 16m02 16m26 17m92 17m67

5 CHOLEAU Cecile 2254407 MAF /75 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17m60 254

X14m91 16m19 16m29 16m34 17m60

6 PONIA Lucia 2157892 MAF /62 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 16m01 225

14m5013m99 15m28 15m73 15m90 16m01

7 BERGER Aline 1371554 MAF /56 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m75 183

XX 12m38 X 13m58 13m75

8 TERIIEROOITERAI Francoise 1371242 MAF /49 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m03 170

12m3611m85 12m23 11m49 11m55 13m03

9 ZARLI Katia 1374748 MAF /65 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m27 156

12m2711m24 - 11m86 11m65 -

CHARLES Virginie 1806658 MAF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

VERO Lokelani 1935467 MAF /85 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Disque (1.0 Kg) / MAM (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARFF Noel 1371546 MAM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m85 280

16m72X 18m53 16m53 X 18m85

2 CHAVES Fernand 1371442 MAM /44 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 18m02 265

15m4915m36 18m02 16m36 15m13 X

PARISSE Jacques 1371489 MAM /42 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (16/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

HOPUE-TAMAHUTA Steven 2333235 SEM /93 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS
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